USB Type-C Connectors
Right Angle Type / Straight Type /
Waterproof Type
Feature and Advantages
Applications
• Earphone
• VR device

P.C.B Layout P.C.B Layout
USB-CC16HMXTR USB-CD16HMXTR
How to order
USB-CC16HMXTR
①
① B: Black
W: White
How to order
USB-CD16HMXTR
① B: Black
W: White
USB Type-C Connectors
USB Type-C Connectors
P.C.B Layout
USB-CF24HTBTR
P.C.B Layout
USB-CE16HTBTR
P.C.B Layout P.C.B Layout
USB-CI24HTBTR USB-CJ24HMXTR
How to order
USB-CJ24HMXTR
USB Type-C Connectors
① B: Black
W: White
①
USB Type-C Connectors
P.C.B Layout
USB-CH24VTBTR
P.C.B Layout
USB-CG24HTBTR